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Temps
00:22:20
00:23:47
00:24:02
00:24:29
00:24:40
00:24:45
00:25:10
00:25:26
00:25:30
00:25:38
00:25:55
00:26:16
00:26:24
00:26:31
00:26:41
00:26:47
00:27:19
00:27:31
00:27:33
00:27:40
00:28:25
00:28:27
00:28:32
00:28:40
00:28:46
00:29:00
00:29:21
00:29:34
00:29:50
00:29:59
00:30:20
00:30:22
00:30:38
00:30:44
00:31:04
00:31:29
00:31:37
00:31:37
00:31:41
00:31:48
00:32:16
00:32:24
00:32:32
00:32:33
00:32:44
00:32:44
00:32:44
00:33:04
00:33:09
00:33:09
00:33:16
00:33:17
00:33:17
00:33:27
00:33:28

Dossard

Nom
793 EDELY
804 BEJEAULT
848 SARTIS

Prenom Cat

GUILLAUME SE.H
RICHARD VT1H
YVAN SE.H

839 APPINCOUR HARALD SE.H

843 LE TALLEC

GREGOR  SE.H

864 SOMMEREU: SEBASTIEN SE.H
797 RZEZNIKIEW XAVIER SE.H

790 BASTARD
809 LEPETIT
849 CHAUMET
780 ANDRE

MICHEL VT3H
NICOLAS SE.H
DAVID SE.H
FREDERIC VT2H

881 ELJAOUHAR KEVIN CHAK SE.H

784 VIOUX

740 CHEVRIER
727 NYOMA
795 GUIRIEC
808 BRELIVET
805 BENOIST
799 BOURDEAU
830 BACHELIER
829 BACHELIER
742 GIRARD
806 BRELIVET
814 BRIAUX

781 CAMISARD
734 BENOIST
779 CORDIER
789 WILK

823 MICHAUD
828 MESLAND
757 VION

827 GEORGELIN
776 FROMAGET
812 POUPEY
855 CHAPLAIN
852 HEBERT
840 LEVEQUE

CLEMENT CAH
THOMAS SE.H
OLIVIER VT1H
JEAN YVES VT1H
MAXIME ES.H
CHRISTOPHIVT1H
FRANCK VT2H
EDOUARD CA.H
LAURENT  VT1H
PATRICIA  VT1F
PATRICK VT2H
JEAN CLAUDVT2H
NICOLAS SE.H
VALENTIN  JUH
MATHIEU  SE.H
JEAN PIERRIVT3H
DAMIEN SE.H
ALEXANDRE ES.H
ANTOINE  SEH
MORGAN  SE.H
RAPHAELE SE.F
GUY VT3H
NICOLAS SE.H
GAETAN SE.H
JACINTHE SE.F

867 LEVEQUE BL EMMANUELL VT1F

735 BENOIST PASCAL VT2H
715 DEROUINEAIDENIS VT1H
833 MARTIN JEAN CLAUDVT3H
842 STEGMEIER ROMAIN SE.H
801 PEROU FREDERIC VT1H
747 CARO VINCENT VT1H
785 CHAUMONT PHILIPPE  VT2H
796 COUSIN KEVIN SE.H
786 GUITTET PASCAL VT1H
794 CULLMAN  JEANLOIC VT1H
874 MONIERE  SOPHIE VT2F
875 MONIERE  PATRICE VT2H
733 HEZARD DAVID SE.H
819 ROUGER STEPHANE VT1H
841 GUILLON CHRISTOPHIVT2H
826 KOOTZ OLIVIER VT1H

863 TESSIER

DAMIEN VT1H
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56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

00:33:32
00:33:38
00:33:40
00:33:42
00:33:54
00:33:54
00:33:57
00:34:02
00:34:03
00:34:07
00:34:12
00:34:13
00:34:15
00:34:25
00:34:28
00:34:37
00:35:04
00:35:11
00:35:20
00:35:24
00:35:26
00:35:37
00:35:42
00:35:45
00:35:50
00:36:00
00:36:03
00:36:04
00:36:04
00:36:12
00:36:12
00:36:15
00:36:16
00:36:25
00:36:34
00:36:38
00:36:54
00:37:01
00:37:01
00:37:21
00:37:23
00:37:27
00:37:52
00:37:55
00:37:57
00:38:24
00:38:39
00:38:40
00:38:50
00:38:50
00:39:06
00:39:16
00:39:26
00:39:59
00:40:04
00:40:10

802 PEROU
862 MARCHE
813 HAYES

853 HEBERT
807 POMMIER
798 BOURDEAU

AURELIEN JU.H
KATIA SE.F
CHRISTELLE SE.F
FREDERIC VT2H
HELENE SE.F
CHRISTELE VT1F

882 MARAMBAUL ELSA ES.F

738 VILLEMONT
745 BRICE

831 DROUEL
787 ROULOT
712 DARRAS
883 COLLIGNON
865 MARECHAL
856 DAZUT

766 BERRY

751 CHAPRON
857 MENARD
774 POIROUX
726 CLEMENT
871 GRENON
744 CHATET
732 CLAVIER
714 NICOLLEAU
870 RAIMBAULT
868 VILLARI

818 NARCISSE
854 LEVAUX
859 HEMAR
764 CHARLES
765 LOYAU

792 D HERIN
791 D'HERIN
755 KERVRAN
846 LION

778 JACSON
821 TERAGNOLI
722 PRIEUR
782 FOLTZ

822 TERAGNOLI

ANTHONY SE.H
ROMAIN SE.H
CHRISTOPHIVT1H
CHRISTOPHIVT2H
STEPHANE SE.H
MARION SE.F
ERIC VT2H
JEAN MICHE VT3H
STEPHANE VT1H
FRANCOIS VT2H
BRUNO VT2H
JEAN PHILIP'SE.H
MICHEL VT3H
ELODIE SE.F
LAURINE JU.F

ERIC VT1H
SOPHIE SE.F
BERTY VT2H

CLAUDE VT3H
HELENE VT1F
NICOLAS SE.H
SIMON CAH
CEDRIC SE.H
JEAN MICHE VT1H
PATRICIA  VT1F
MICHEL VT1H
OLIVIER VT1H
ERIC VT2H
FABRICE VT1H
BENOIT CAH
EVELYNE  VT2F
PIERRE ALAIVT1H
GERARD VT2H

730 BOUTOLEAU MARIE SE.F
718 PRUD'HOMM AGNES VT1F

815 LEGER

WILFRIED VT1H

873 LE MARQUAI SYLVAIN VT2H

811 CARRE
709 SAINT

ROGER VT2H
ELISABETH SE.F

752 GONCALVESANTONIO  VT1H

851 PERAULT
716 DA SILVA
820 MICHAUD
876 VAUDELLE
858 MENARD
771 POPIN
847 LION

879 MOINET
825 LAUWERS

PASCAL VT1H
CHARLOTTE SE.F
EMMANUELL SE.F
VINCENT VT2H
ALEXIS ES.H
MARIE LAUR VT1F
HELENE SE.F
DOMINIQUE VT3F
CHANTAL  VT3F

WO phwMN

21



112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167

00:40:33
00:40:44
00:40:50
00:40:51
00:40:54
00:41:02
00:41:04
00:41:15
00:41:20
00:41:33
00:41:33
00:41:34
00:41:41
00:41:45
00:41:55
00:42:01
00:42:03
00:42:06
00:42:10
00:42:11
00:42:24
00:42:26
00:42:26
00:42:29
00:42:41
00:42:42
00:42:44
00:42:44
00:42:45
00:42:48
00:42:52
00:42:57
00:43:17
00:43:17
00:43:21
00:43:22
00:43:23
00:43:49
00:43:53
00:43:53
00:43:54
00:44:50
00:44:55
00:44:58
00:45:12
00:45:17
00:45:47
00:45:49
00:46:31
00:46:56
00:47:09
00:47:26
00:49:35
00:49:48
00:50:41
00:50:56

724 MONCEAUX JEAN PASCAVT2H
816 KERSON LAURENT  VT1H
837 AZERAD VANESSA  SE.F
832 LECOMTE  MICKAEL SE.H

850 CASSAIGNE LYDIE SE.F
710 HUET ADELINE SE.F
717 GRATIAS LAURA SE.F

768 FABA BELTR MANON CAF
748 DUTOIT FRANCK VT2H

762 TESSIER ANNE VT1F
763 ALLARD MELANIE SE.F
761 TESSIER JACKY VT1H
729 MALTERRE LUC VT3H

754 BARBO SYLVAIN SE.H
824 MONTHNGOIJEAN JACQU VT3H
750 PRELIER ELISE SE.F
775 MALTERRE BLANDINE VT1F
869 MARQUIGNY FLORENCE VT2F
759 CHARPENTIEPASCALE  VT1F
878 BIQUET CATHERINE VT1F
772 DEBURE JOCYA VT1F
838 GALLOUX  CHRISTELLEVT1F
836 BOUTET BARBARA SE.F
760 GUILLAUME MONIQUE VT1F
844 CHANTELAR PATRICK VT3H
872 CAILLAUD STEPHANIE SE.F

88 PLACE 138 QUEL EST LESE.H
877 GERARD SOLANGE VT2F
721 QUENARD PHILIPPE  VT3H
739 BROUSSIN LAURIANNE SE.F
866 DESSIMOND CHRISTIANE VT2F

713 HERNANDEZ HENRI VT3H
741 GAUCHER FLORENCE SE.F
743 BARROQUEI JOSE SE.H
777 BATON REGIS VT2H

783 KRAZEM MALIKA ES.F
773 CESBRON MATHIEU  SE.H
810 CHAUVEAU MARINA VT1F
720 GUERET LAURA SE.F
719 PRIEUR QUENTIN  SE.H
767 RAIMBAULT MONIQUE  VT2F
788 DESCHAMPE PATRICE VT2H
770 FERREIRA LAURENCE VT2F
845 CHANTELAR CLAUDINE VT2F
861 DENESVRE CAROLINE VT1F
860 HEMAR ISABELLE  VT1F
723 PLASSA VALERIE VT1F
725 RENIER EVELYNE  VT2F
756 HYVERNAUL ANNA VT2F
711 GIRAUD YANNICK VT3H
731 MENOUS CHANTAL  VT3F
749 QUETIER  ANNICK VT2F

746 BRICE ALIX SE.F
803 PINEL MARIE ODILEVT1F
817 KUBAS SOPHIE SE.F

737 OLIVEIRA  ELODIE SE.F

20
25
14
27
15
16
17

21

18
26

28

19

10
11
12
13
20
14
10
21
29

11
22

12
23
30
22

31
15
24
32

23

16
17
18

10
13

11
25
19
26
27



168
169
170
171
172

00:53:55
00:53:55
00:54:18
00:58:21
00:59:01

736 DOISNEAU PATRICK
753 WALTER PHILIPPE
834 MARTIN MARTINE
835 GEORGELIN PASCAL
800 RZEZNIKIEW GISELE

VT2H
VT1H
VT3F
VT2H
VT3F

24
27

25



Club

USSP

USSP
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
USSP

Moyenne

18.01KM/H
16.91KM/H
16.73KM/H
16.42KM/H
16.30KM/H
16.25KM/H
15.97KM/H

ALS MONTLC15.81KM/H
INDIVIDUEL 15.77KM/H
TRIATHLON (15.69KM/H

INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
SAS TRI 37
ASCNAV

INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL

15.52KM/H
15.31KM/H
15.24KM/H
15.17KM/H
15.07KM/H
15.01KM/H
14.72KM/H

ASF 14.61KM/H
REVEIL SPOI 14.59KM/H
SAS TRI 37 14.54KM/H
INDIVIDUEL 14.15KM/H
ASCNAV 14.13KM/H
ASPTT TOUF 14.09KM/H
INDIVIDUEL 14.03KM/H
INDIVIDUEL 13.98KM/H
ATHLETIQUE 13.87KM/H

SAS

INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL

13.70KM/H
13.60KM/H
13.48KM/H
13.41KM/H
13.26KM/H
13.25KM/H
13.13KM/H
13.09KM/H
12.94KM/H
12.77KM/H

TEAM TRAIL 12.72KM/H
INDIVIDUEL 12.72KM/H
ATHLETIQUE 12.69KM/H
INDIVIDUEL 12.64KM/H
INDIVIDUEL 12.46KM/H
INDIVIDUEL 12.41KM/H
INDIVIDUEL 12.36KM/H
ST MICROEL 12.35KM/H

INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
SAS TRI 37
USSP

INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL

12.29KM/H
12.28KM/H
12.28KM/H
12.16KM/H
12.13KM/H
12.13KM/H
12.09KM/H
12.08KM/H
12.08KM/H
12.02KM/H
12.01KM/H



INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL

11.99KM/H
11.96KM/H
11.94KM/H
11.93KM/H
11.86KM/H

REVEIL SPOI 11.86KM/H
INDIVIDUEL 11.85KM/H
INDIVIDUEL 11.81KM/H
ST MICROEL 11.81KM/H
INDIVIDUEL 11.78KM/H
INDIVIDUEL 11.76KM/H
INDIVIDUEL 11.75KM/H
SAS 11.74KM/H
USSP 11.68KM/H
ASPTT TOUF 11.67KM/H
INDIVIDUEL 11.62KM/H
INDIVIDUEL 11.47KM/H
INDIVIDUEL 11.43KM/H
INDIVIDUEL 11.38KM/H
ADC LOCHES 11.36KM/H
INDIVIDUEL 11.35KM/H
ASCNAV 11.29KM/H
INDIVIDUEL 11.26KM/H
INDIVIDUEL 11.25KM/H
INDIVIDUEL 11.22KM/H
INDIVIDUEL 11.17KM/H
TC JOUE 11.15KM/H
TC JOUE 11.15KM/H
INDIVIDUEL 11.15KM/H
INDIVIDUEL 11.11KM/H
INDIVIDUEL 11.11KM/H
ASPTT TOUF 11.09KM/H

INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
SAS TRI 37
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL

11.09KM/H
11.04KM/H
11.00KM/H
10.98KM/H
10.89KM/H
10.86KM/H
10.86KM/H
10.77KM/H
10.76KM/H

SAS NATATI(10.74KM/H

INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL

10.62KM/H
10.61KM/H
10.59KM/H
10.47KM/H
10.40KM/H
10.40KM/H
10.35KM/H

JOUE RUNNI 10.35KM/H

INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
USSP

INDIVIDUEL

10.29KM/H
10.24KM/H
10.20KM/H
10.05KM/H
10.03KM/H
10.01KM/H



INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
ATHLETIC TF
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
ST MICROEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
ASCNAV

INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
ASCNAV

ASCNAV

INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
ES NOUZILL®
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
SAS NATATIC
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
ST MICROEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL

9.92KM/H
9.87KM/H
9.85KM/H
9.84KM/H
9.83KM/H
9.80KM/H
9.79KM/H
9.75KM/H
9.73KM/H
9.68KM/H
9.68KM/H
9.67KM/H
9.65KM/H
9.63KM/H
9.59KM/H
9.57KM/H
9.56KM/H
9.55KM/H
9.53KM/H
9.53KM/H
9.48KM/H
9.48KM/H
9.47KM/H
9.47KM/H
9.42KM/H
9.42KM/H
9.41KM/H
9.41KM/H
9.41KM/H
9.39KM/H
9.38KM/H
9.36KM/H
9.29KM/H
9.29KM/H
9.27KM/H
9.27KM/H
9.27KM/H
9.18KM/H
9.16KM/H
9.16KM/H
9.16KM/H
8.97KM/H
8.95KM/H
8.94KM/H
8.89KM/H
8.88KM/H
8.78KM/H
8.78KM/H
8.64KM/H
8.57KM/H
8.53KM/H
8.48KM/H
8.11KM/H
8.07KM/H
7.93KM/H
7.89KM/H



INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL

7.46KM/H
7.46KM/H
7.40KM/H
6.89KM/H
6.81KM/H



